
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
2 
7 

10 
12 

Name 
CARLOS 
GUGA 
FELIPE 
SARIN 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 

Best Tm 
1:05.871 
1:06.083 
1:06.817 
1:07.306 

Diff 

0.212 
0.946 
1.435 

Gap 

0.212 
0.734 
0.489 

In L a p 
11 
17 

3 
2 

Best Speed 
124,498 
124,098 
122,735 
121,844 

Laps 
13 
17 
14 

3  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 29/07/2023 15:13:31 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS

 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

VELOX ETAPA #2 
SENIOR 

Treino 3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:43:27 

Autódromo do Velopark 2,278 km 

29/07/2023 13:30 


