

SENIOR

VELOX ETAPA #2

29/Julho/2023



VELOX ETAPA #2 Sorted on Best Lap time

Autódromo do Velopark 2,278 km

29/07/2023 13:30 Treino 3

DIRETOR DE PROVAS

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:43:27

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Lap	Best Speed	Laps
1	2	CARLOS	SENIOR	1:05.871			11	124,498	13
2	7	GUGA	SENIOR	1:06.083	0.212	0.212	17	124,098	17
3	10	FELIPE	SENIOR	1:06.817	0.946	0.734	3	122,735	14
4	12	SARIN	SENIOR	1:07.306	1.435	0.489	2	121,844	3



Printed: 29/07/2023 15:13:31

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: FASTCRONO